
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/360

Tournament: MJBT at AMF Saxon Lanes
Organizer: Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: Boys
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Hunter Pomije 2002 202

2 Vincent Bondhus 1908 108

3 Tyler Rittenour 1892 92

4 Austin Anderson 1878 78

5 Noah Clayson 1868 68

6 Jayden Critelli 1867 67

7 Miller Moore 1854 54

8 Andru Kohrs 1844 44

9 Easton Curtis 1836 36

10 Jacob Bianchi 1791 -9

11 Trae Henrichsmeyer 1790 -10

12 Spencer James 1784 -16

13 Drake Wait 1766 -34

14 Alex Pike 1757 -43

15 Bryce Keykal 1750 -50

16 Isaac Judd 1741 -59

17 Marcus Kajer 1740 -60

18 Dakota France 1728 -72

19 Adam Pankow 1713 -87

20 Joseph Aase 1697 -103

T21 Bryce Neumann 1690 -110

T21 Jake Paulson 1690 -110

23 Brady Gustafson 1688 -112



# Name Total +/-

24 Zach Andresen 1668 -132

25 Chase Swenson 1666 -134

26 Carson Mulroy 1623 -177

T27 Lucas Newman 1621 -179

T27 Noah Hanson 1621 -179

29 Lucas Hersrud 1574 -226

30 Jace Goedel 1524 -276

31 Blake Hansen 1513 -287

32 Jayden Cox 1508 -292

33 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1390 -410

34 Samuel Noreen 1371 -429



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Block +/-

1 Hunter Pomije 190 217 240 243 216 249 245 236 166 2002 202

2 Vincent Bondhus 179 277 169 212 177 234 269 191 200 1908 108

3 Tyler Rittenour 225 257 225 176 181 192 207 196 233 1892 92

4 Austin Anderson 206 188 238 255 258 183 175 193 182 1878 78

5 Noah Clayson 254 209 228 194 182 192 193 169 247 1868 68

6 Jayden Critelli 248 177 158 263 223 174 245 154 225 1867 67

7 Miller Moore 237 202 184 161 264 225 194 189 198 1854 54

8 Andru Kohrs 197 191 200 238 201 209 203 213 192 1844 44

9 Easton Curtis 183 239 191 233 222 203 224 193 148 1836 36

10 Jacob Bianchi 200 201 195 214 210 204 203 163 201 1791 -9

11 Trae Henrichsmeyer 170 262 195 192 166 225 186 213 181 1790 -10

12 Spencer James 218 204 175 181 135 279 216 191 185 1784 -16

13 Drake Wait 203 202 197 177 153 245 200 199 190 1766 -34

14 Alex Pike 187 191 215 246 168 167 205 176 202 1757 -43

15 Bryce Keykal 200 146 160 168 211 215 204 245 201 1750 -50

16 Isaac Judd 179 203 201 179 163 201 227 212 176 1741 -59

17 Marcus Kajer 191 225 179 225 160 176 170 224 190 1740 -60

18 Dakota France 184 182 179 255 135 204 158 228 203 1728 -72

19 Adam Pankow 179 184 206 232 179 192 152 188 201 1713 -87

20 Joseph Aase 173 214 202 190 189 192 215 169 153 1697 -103

T21 Bryce Neumann 226 222 189 167 203 190 137 199 157 1690 -110

T21 Jake Paulson 225 224 148 171 179 214 192 157 180 1690 -110

23 Brady Gustafson 230 210 169 201 229 182 146 170 151 1688 -112

24 Zach Andresen 158 219 156 194 181 165 169 248 178 1668 -132

25 Chase Swenson 220 165 195 188 189 206 168 188 147 1666 -134

26 Carson Mulroy 176 133 202 182 178 188 152 203 209 1623 -177



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Block +/-

T27 Lucas Newman 196 170 155 173 225 158 186 148 210 1621 -179

T27 Noah Hanson 183 196 146 161 178 219 213 180 145 1621 -179

29 Lucas Hersrud 171 168 196 186 137 199 192 201 124 1574 -226

30 Jace Goedel 193 131 150 172 208 121 201 214 134 1524 -276

31 Blake Hansen 157 179 196 151 151 168 168 188 155 1513 -287

32 Jayden Cox 236 163 133 171 196 122 143 168 176 1508 -292

33 Joseph Woods-Weisman 173 158 143 147 164 169 136 173 127 1390 -410

34 Samuel Noreen 167 169 191 144 143 145 131 142 139 1371 -429



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Hunter Pomije 2002 202

2 Vincent Bondhus 1908 108

3 Tyler Rittenour 1892 92

4 Austin Anderson 1878 78

5 Noah Clayson 1868 68

6 Jayden Critelli 1867 67

7 Miller Moore 1854 54

8 Andru Kohrs 1844 44

Cutline

9 Easton Curtis 1836 36

10 Jacob Bianchi 1791 -9

11 Trae Henrichsmeyer 1790 -10

12 Spencer James 1784 -16

13 Drake Wait 1766 -34

14 Alex Pike 1757 -43

15 Bryce Keykal 1750 -50

16 Isaac Judd 1741 -59

17 Marcus Kajer 1740 -60

18 Dakota France 1728 -72

19 Adam Pankow 1713 -87

20 Joseph Aase 1697 -103

T21 Bryce Neumann 1690 -110

T21 Jake Paulson 1690 -110

23 Brady Gustafson 1688 -112

24 Zach Andresen 1668 -132

25 Chase Swenson 1666 -134



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 Carson Mulroy 1623 -177

T27 Lucas Newman 1621 -179

T27 Noah Hanson 1621 -179

29 Lucas Hersrud 1574 -226

30 Jace Goedel 1524 -276

31 Blake Hansen 1513 -287

32 Jayden Cox 1508 -292

33 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1390 -410

34 Samuel Noreen 1371 -429



Division: Girls
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Hana Roers 1828 28

2 Hailey Triske 1753 -47

3 Elizabeth Rittenour 1728 -72

4 Brooke Salzman 1703 -97

5 Trista Rauma 1688 -112

6 Kalli Triske 1637 -163

7 Madyson Marx 1634 -166

8 Anna Heddinger 1616 -184

9 Payton Rowley 1562 -238

10 Kenna Wallace 1548 -252

11 Riley Kyllonen 1543 -257

12 Stephanie Krage 1465 -335



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Block +/-

1 Hana Roers 174 220 213 213 223 190 181 226 188 1828 28

2 Hailey Triske 202 179 192 279 178 186 180 168 189 1753 -47

3 Elizabeth Rittenour 268 191 236 204 141 160 191 169 168 1728 -72

4 Brooke Salzman 199 180 170 202 195 226 171 204 156 1703 -97

5 Trista Rauma 215 177 214 153 201 180 179 163 206 1688 -112

6 Kalli Triske 236 170 151 129 191 191 215 172 182 1637 -163

7 Madyson Marx 170 215 150 182 180 161 190 157 229 1634 -166

8 Anna Heddinger 211 195 165 193 184 185 174 150 159 1616 -184

9 Payton Rowley 203 198 151 167 159 188 155 158 183 1562 -238

10 Kenna Wallace 178 147 187 193 143 161 199 168 172 1548 -252

11 Riley Kyllonen 165 154 190 149 166 164 181 182 192 1543 -257

12 Stephanie Krage 158 185 156 153 171 210 129 146 157 1465 -335



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Hana Roers 1828 28

2 Hailey Triske 1753 -47

3 Elizabeth Rittenour 1728 -72

4 Brooke Salzman 1703 -97

5 Trista Rauma 1688 -112

6 Kalli Triske 1637 -163

Cutline

7 Madyson Marx 1634 -166

8 Anna Heddinger 1616 -184

9 Payton Rowley 1562 -238

10 Kenna Wallace 1548 -252

11 Riley Kyllonen 1543 -257

12 Stephanie Krage 1465 -335




